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Aduft 2017
Compaetition

Rank Competitor(s)

Corinna Bourbonnais
Erin Morrison
Monica Despres
Maki Araki

Beth Rosen

WD Jennifer Martino

a B~ W N -

Country

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA

Janice Hunter

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

25-Aug-2017

2017 International Adult Competition

Richmond, BC
2017.08.24 to 2017.08.26

Bronze Women (Il A)

Category Result Summary

IN
1350 (1)
1175 (2
1141 (3)

9.33 (4
6.59 (5)

13.50
11.75
11.41
9.33
6.59
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